
PROGRAMA DE PESQUISA PARA O SUS - PPSUS REDE 

RESULTADO

APROVADOS PRIORIDADE I

Nº SIGLA PROPONENTE IES

1 UNIFOR
2 UNIFOR
3 UFC
4 UECE
5 UNIFOR
6 UFC

7 UFC

8 UFC
9 UECE

10 UECE
11 UECE
12 UFC
13 UFC
14 UFC
15 ESP-CE
16 UFC
17 UNIFOR
18 UFC
19 UFC
20 UFC
21 UFC

APROVADOS PRIORIDADE II

Nº SIGLA PROPONENTE IES
UNIFOR

2 ALICE MARIA COSTA MARTINS UFC
3 URCA
4 UFC
5 UFC
6 UECE
7 UFC
8 UFC
9 UFC

10 UECE

CHAMADA  03/2012 - PPSUS-REDE–MS/CNPq/FUNCAP/SESA

 EFP_00006135  ALINE RODRIGUES FEITOZA  
 EFP_00006078  DANIELLE MALTA LIMA  
 EFP_00006034  GERLY ANNE DE CASTRO BRITO  
 EFP_00005978  HELENA ALVES DE CARVALHO SAMPAIO  
 EFP_00006163  JEOVÁ KENY BAIMA COLARES  
 EFP_00006090  LUCIANO PAMPLONA DE GÓES CAVALCANTI  

 EFP_00006079  MARIA DE FÁTIMA OLIVEIRA   

 EFP_00006140  MARIA IZABEL SANTOS MAGALHÃES  
 EFP_00006125  MARIA MARLENE MARQUES ÁVILA  
 EFP_00006116  MARIA SALETE BESSA JORGE  
 EFP_00006127  MARIA SONIA FELÍCIO MAGALHÃES  
 EFP_00006089  MARTA MARIA DE FRANÇA FONTELES  
 EFP_00006150  MARY ANNE MEDEIROS BANDEIRA  
 EFP_00006148  MIGUEL ÂNGELO NOBRE E SOUZA  
 EFP_00006151  NÁDIA MARIA GIRÃO SARAIVA DE ALMEIDA  
 EFP_00006157  NEIVA FRANCENELY CUNHA VIEIRA  
 EFP_00006136  REGINA HELOISA MATTEI DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL  
 EFP_00006131  RICARDO JOSÉ SOARES PONTE  
 EFP_00006119  RONALD FEITOSA PINHEIRO  
 EFP_00006104  SELMA ELAINE MAZZETTO  
 EFP_00006057  THELMA LEITE DE ARAUJO  

 1  EFP_00006069  ADRIANA ROLIM CAMPOS BARROS  
 EFP_00006145
 EFP_00006072  CÉLIDA JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA  
 EFP_00006097  FERNANDO SCHEMELZER DE MORAES BEZERRA  
 EFP_00006159  LUIZ GONZAGA DE FRANÇA LOPES  
 EFP_00006060  MANASSÉS CLAUDINO FONTELES  
 EFP_00006166  MARGARIDA MARIA DE LIMA POMPEU  
 EFP_00006108  PEDRO MARCOS GOMES SOARES  
 EFP_00006103  REGINE HELENA SILVA DOS FERNANDES VIEIRA  
 EFP_00006149  VÂNIA MARILANDE CECCATTO  
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